Adjustable
Wrenches
Cementex Products,  Inc.  |  650 Jacksonvi l le Road |  PO Box 1428 |  Burl ington, NJ 08016
609.387.1040 |  Fax 609.386.8885 |  cs@cementexusa.com
The Safety Tool Specialists
Cementex double-insulated tools:
   • Comply with the IEC 60900 standard
   • Comply with ASTM F1505 standard

 IN
 B
U
RL
IN
GT
ON, N
J °
1000V
AW-10FI
AW-10I
AW-10
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription OpeningOpening
AW-6FI 6” OAL 3/4”
AW-8FI 8” OAL 7/8”
AW-10FI 10” OAL 1-1/8”
AW-12FI 12” OAL 1-1/4”
AW-15FI 15” OAL 1-3/4”
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription OpeningOpening
AW-6I 6” OAL 15/16”
AW-6I-C 6” OAL Chrome 15/16”
AW-8I 8” OAL 1-1/8”
AW-8I-C 8” OAL Chrome 1-1/8”
AW-10I 10” OAL 1-15/16”
AW-10-C 10” OAL Chrome 1-15/16”
AW-12I 12” OAL 1-9/16”
AW-12I-C 12” OAL Chrome 1-9/16”
AW-15I 15” OAL 1-3/5”
AW-15I-C 15” OAL Chrome 1-3/4”
Part NumberPart Number DescriptionDescription OpeningOpening
AW-4 4” OAL 11/16”
AW-6 6” OAL 15/16”
AW-6-C 6” OAL Chrome 15/16”
AW-8 8” OAL 1-1/8”
AW-8-C 8” OAL Chrome 1-1/8”
AW-10 10” OAL 1-15/16”
AW-10-C 10” OAL Chrome 1-15/16”
AW-12 12” OAL 1-9/16”
AW-12-C 12” OAL Chrome 1-9/16”
AW-15 15” OAL 1-3/5”
AW-15-C 15” OAL Chrome 1-3/4”